
Dr PDBH GOVT PG COLLEGE-KOTDWAR
FEEDBACK FORM - Parents /Guardian

SESSION : 20     - 20

Name of Father/Guardian : 

Class of Ward :

Subjects:

E-mail (if any):

Name of Ward

Sem/Year�

Your Mobile:

Please indicate your choices regarding the Teaching and Non-teaching, Extra-curricular, 
Infrastructure and other Services being provided to your ward in the following table-

Sr Various Activities/ Services Excellent Very Good  Good Average Poor 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sign. Of Teacher:
(To whom the response submitted) Signature

Name of Teacher:

Opportunities for Sports, Cultural 
and other extra-curricular activities

NCC, NSS, Rovers & Rangers  
(if applicable)

Hygiene and Green  Environment 

Guidance of Teachers

Attitude of Non-Teaching staff

The response of College 
Administration at the time of contact 

Electricity and Safe Drinking water

Classroom and Furniture

Laboratories ( If applicable)

Clean Toilets

Library and Reading-Room

Smart class room and E learning

Parking Facility

Gymnasium and Indoor Sports 

Your Satisfaction Level (Overall)



Dr PDBH GOVT PG COLLEGE-KOTDWAR

vki ls vuqjks/k gS fd vkids iq=@iq=h dks bl l= esa fn;s x;s f”k{k.k rFkk f”k{k.ksRrj lsok;sa]  ikB;sÙkj xfrfof/k] vk/kkjHkwr 
lqfo/kk,a ,oa vU; lsok;sa tks egkfo|ky; }kjk iznku dh tk jgh gS] muds lEcU/k esa vius er dks fuEu rkfydk esa O;Dr djsa& 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15




Nk= dk uke %
lsesLVj@o"kZ :
bZ&esy :eksckby :

firk ;k vfHkHkkod dk uke:
Nk= dh d{kk :
fo"k; :
bZ&esy :

lkaLd`frd ,oa vU; ikB;sÙkj xfrfof/k 

,u0lh0lh0] ,u0,l0,l0 ,o 
jksoj&jsUtlZ ¼;fn ykxw gS½  

lkQ&lQkbZ] gfj;kyh ,oa Ik;kZoj.k

izk/;kidksa }kjk mfpr ekxZn”kZu

f”k{k.ksRrj dkfeZdksa ds }kjk lsok;sa

lEidZ ds le; egkfo|ky; iz”kklu 
}kjk izfrfØ;k

egkfo|ky; ds izfr vkidk dqy larqf"V Lrj

fctyh ,oa LoPN is;ty 

d{kk&d{k ,oa QuhZpj 

iz;ksx”kkyk ¼;fn ykxw gS½ 

LoPN “kkSpky; dh miyC/krk

iqLrdky; ,oa okpuky; 

LekVZ d{kk&d{k ,oa bZ&yfuZax

ikfdZax lqfo/kk

ftEusft;e ,oa buMksj [ksy lqfo/kk 

¼ftudks ;g izLrqr fd;k x;k½
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